


















































S. No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT

Closing balance as per the cashbook as on 31/03/2021 1,581,143.00            

Add :- -                            

1 Opening balance diffrence -                            

Closing balance as per the bank statament as on 31/03/2021 1,581,143.00            

S. No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT

Closing balance as per the cashbook as on 31/03/2021 3,081,497.00            

Add :- -                            

1 Opening balance diffrence -                            

Closing balance as per the bank statament as on 31/03/2021 3,081,497.00            

S. No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT

Closing balance as per the cashbook as on 31/03/2021 3,394,834.00            

Add :- -                            

1 Opening balance diffrence -                            

Closing balance as per the bank statament as on 02/12/2021 3,394,834.00            

S. No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT

Closing balance as per the cashbook as on 31/03/2021 2,930,395.00            

Add :- -                            

1 Opening balance diffrence -                            

Less :- -                            

NAGAR PALIKA DEVENDRANAGAR
TEHSIL DEVENDRANAGAR DIST. PANNA (M.P)

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT 2020-21

STATE BANK OF INDIA (9490)

STATE BANK OF INDIA (7287)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA (7365)

CM ADHOSARCHNA (2532)



1 Amount recorded in the Cashbook as receipt dated 01/04/2020 but 
the same not credited to bank account. -                            

Closing balance as per the bank statament as on 04/12/2021 2,930,395.00            

S. No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT

Closing balance as per the cashbook as on 31/03/2021 34,582,541.00          

Add:-

1 Amount Received in Bank but not received in cash book 669,936.00               

Amount paid as per cash book but not decuted as per bank book.  166,786.00               

Less:-

2 Amount Paid as per Bank statement but not paid as per cash book 830,722.00-               

Closing balance as per the bank statament as on 31/03/2021 34,588,541.00          

STATE BANK OF INDIA (6106)


